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Anlage
An der Bleiche 34, 67435 Mul3bach
T 06321/66160 vorstand@tv-mussbach.de

Sportwart/in
Kauffmann, Ingo
T 0160 97805350 kauffmann.privat@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Roéll, Roland
T 06321 60160 roland.roell@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Wurster, Dieter
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Herren 60 1 (4er)

MF: Volker Ruck; T 06321 69148
kirsten-und-volker@t-online.de
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Peters, Ginter
Will, Eckard
Kauffmann, Ingo
Friese, Peter
Freichel, Stephan
Glatt, Uli

Roll, Roland
Kdnig, Roland
Hollmann, Leonhard
Koch, Stefan
Ruck, Volker
Buchert, Ludwig
Hackebeil, Dieter
Noack, Siegfried
Ebel, Walter
Hauser, Manfred
Geiger, Klaus

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15004117
16451739
16104989
15505224
16205222
16405418
15905029
15552681
15953502
16405479
15851400
15005952
14604849
15105866
14305377
14906093
15753262

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,5
LK17,3
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK22,2
LK22,2
LK22,7
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
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